whitebus

Walton on Thames - Sunbury « Ashford « Heathrow - Hatton Cross

adult fares

1 Walton town centre
Shepperton rail station

Upper Halliford Roxford Close

Sunbury Village StIgnatius Church

Sunbury Tesco

Travelling up to 2 stops,
or less than 1 mile?
Ask your driver for a Short Hop

£275
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Stanwell High Street
¢ Heathrow Terminal 4

Walton on Thames rail station

whiterider

Foruse across the White Bus network.
7 & 28 day tickets are valid for consecutive days.

adult child

student

Ticket types: adult - for those aged 16 years and over, child - for those aged from 5 to 15 years, student - for students with valid ID, family - for 1 or 2 adults with up to 3 children

&acorn

Foruse on many buses in the north
Surrey boroughs of Elmbridge,
Spelthorne, and Runnymeade, as
wellas the surrounding areas.

adult child

oy
£30 JE5

through fares
to/from 459

download ourapp

Buy arange of M-tickets, track live
buses and stay up to date with
service announcements
through the app.

20 journey saver £1.8 £2 £32

how to calculate other fares
adult child

student

single fare £3 £1.5° £2
10journey saver Ez[. £12 £16

single fare £2.50
10journey saver EZO
20journey saver ELO

single fare £3
10journey saver EZL
20 journey saver t48
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Heathrow
Ifyou are part of Team Heathrow, then you can
getdiscounted tickets for travelanywhere on
446 & 555, and between Walton on Thames,
Hersham and Whiteley Village on 458 & 459.
Tickets are also valid on Diamond N555.

Buy on the White Bus app and show your valid
Team Heathrow ID card when using your ticket.
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